
ΔΕ ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑΤΩΝ ΑΣΘΕΝΟΦΟΡΩΝ ΕΚΑΒ
  ΕΚΑΒ ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ

Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Ημ/νία 

Καταχώρ
ησης

Κατη
γορί

α
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 
θέσης

Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης 
θέσης

Σύνολ
ο 

Μορί
ων

Πρόσληψη/Λόγοι 
απόρριψης

Ανάκληση Απόφασης

129/294539
12962315
1127352

2025-06-
10 

06:18:45
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 593
ΠΡΟΣΛΗΨΗ ΕΚΑΒ 
ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ

129/294190
12961278
3321133

2025-06-
09 

20:48:42
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 569

129/291436
12960903
0857313

2025-06-
04 

07:18:08
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 558

129/294042
12961497
4834414

2025-06-
09 

19:18:40
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 193

129/291767
12961368
9471828

2025-06-
04 

18:28:12
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 122

129/290868
12960646
6992855

2025-06-
02 

10:31:16
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 101

129/291351
12961206
9346424

2025-06-
03 

17:58:04
ΠΕ

ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΟΥ - 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ

3-43 ΕΚΑΒ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 60


